Report ID FD14S0J-97WX9V
Full Vehicle VDI Check ReportDate 14 Jan 2024, 10:43 PM

Driveswitch Itd

Driveswitch Itd
1 Charlotte Close
Felixstowe
Suffolk
P11 2RA

=

SEAT

FDI4 SOJ

Make SEAT
Model LEON SE TDI

Outstanding Insurance Police Mileage
All clear ) All clear All clear
Finance Written-off Stolen Anomaly

High Risk
Vb All clear Exported All clear Imported All clear Scrapped All clear
enicle
Colour Previous M
o All clear fod All clear 347 MOT Due 26/12/2024
Change N.Ireland Status days left

As of report date: 14/01/2024

DVLA Vehicle Details

All clear

®

Make SEAT

Model LEON SE TDI

Year Built Fuel Gearbox Colour
2014 DIESEL Manual BLACK
Registered in UK Engine CC Body Style No. of Seats
27/06/2014 1598 cc Hatchback 5

Previous Keepers Last Keeper Change Colour Changed Imported

1 22/02/2017 No No



Technical Data

I

Length mm Width mm Height mm Weight Kgs
4,263 1,816 1,459 1,800
Engine Data

Engine CC Cylinder Type Aspiration Engine Location
1598 cc | Turbocharged Front

Bore mm Stroke mm No. of Cylinders Valves

80 80 4 4

Power BHP Torque Ib/ft 0-62 mph Top Speed MPH
105 184 - Seconds o

Fuel Consumption

Fuel Tank Capacity Urban Cold Extra Urban Combined
50 iitres 6l.4 mpg 85.6 mpg 74.3 mpg

Vehicle |dentification

I

Engine Number Full VIN
CLH 525716 VSSZZZ5FZER102959

6 Months Tax
Unknown

12 Months Tax

Unknown

Tax Expiry Date

Tax Expires

01/01/2025

e
)
)

99 g/km
This is the amount of Carbon Dioxide (CO2) this

vehicle emits derived from standard EU tests. v VDI Oheoke

Motor Trade

Factory Equipment

I

Standard Equipment Optional Equipment

Comfort (0) Comfort (0)

Safety & Security (8) Safety & Security (0)




Exterior (4)

Interior (9)

Audio and Communications (4)

Mechanical Features (4)

Option Packs (0)

Paint and Trim (2)

Wheels (1)

Other (1)

Exterior (0)

Interior (0)

Audio and Communications (0)

Mechanical Features (0)

Option Packs (0)

Paint and Trim (0)

Wheels (0)

Other (0)

Insurance Write Off

All clear
There are no insurance write-off details for this vehicle.

Finance Records

I

All clear (Based on data held at Experian Finance).

There are no outstanding finance records for this vehicle.

Stolen Vehicle

I

All clear

Vehicle is not reported Stolen.

Vehicle Scrapped

I

All clear

Vehicle is not recorded as scrapped.

High Risk Vehicle

I

All clear

Vehicle has no High Risk records.

Imported outside EU

I

All clear

Vehicle not imported from outside EU



Imported Northern Ireland

I

All clear
Vehicle not a previous Northern Ireland Vehicle.

Vehicle Exported

I

All clear

Vehicle not exported.

Colour Change

I

All clear

Vehicle colour has not been changed.

Plate Transfers

I

All clear

No Plate Transfer data found for this vehicle.

Keeper Changes (1) D

Keeper Changed Previous Keepers

22/02/2017 1

Date of original purchase: 27/06/2014

Total number of owners including the current keeper: 2

Recall Information

I

All clear

No recalls for this vehicle located.

Mileage Anomaly

I

All clear

No mileage discrepancies found.



Date
21/12/2023
07/12/2022
20/12/2021
16/12/2020
11/06/2019
25/06/2018

25/06/2017

MOT Status

PASSED

21/12/2023

07/12/2022

20/12/2021

16/12/2020

11/06/2019

25/06/2018

25/06/2017

MOT - Mileage Records (7)

Mileage
98,000
90,461
84,100
78,599
66,851
55,861

44,495

MOT History (7) as of: 14/01/2024

Next MOT Due

26/12/2024

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

Advisories (3)

All Clear

Advisories (2)

All Clear

All Clear

Advisories (1)

Advisories (2)

Source

MOT Test

MOT Test

MOT Test

MOT Test

MOT Test

MOT Test

MOT Test

Days Remaining

347 Days
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